

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 5377/2026
CNR: RJHC020328392026 | URN: CRLMB / 9593U / 2026

Dilbar Gurjar S/o Phoolchand

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anirudh Tyagi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP with Mr. Aman Agarwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA

Order

24/08/2026

Learned counsel for the prosecution seeks a short accommodation to file a report, post this matter on 03.09.2026.

(ARUN MONGA),J