

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 5377/2026
CNR: RJHC020328392026 | URN: CRLMB / 9593U / 2026

Dilbar Gurjar S/o Phoolchand
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Budhi Prakash Meena for Mr. Anirudh Tyagi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

03/09/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the arguing counsel is not available today.

List this matter after one week.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J